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Class
S.N Ward
1 5
2 1
3 5
4 1
5 2
6 7
7 4
8 5
9 2
10 1
11
12 5
13 4
14 2
15 3
16 4
17
18
19 1
20
21 1
22 5

SchoolName

Total

Bal Jyoti Pra V
Matokhani

Basic School
Tunibhanjyang
Ganesh Adharbhut
School Rancha
Ganesh Basic School
Rangechaur

Jana Premi Pra V
Kholagaun

Jana Premi Pra V
Solabhanjyang
Janajagriti Secondary
School Gope
Janapremi Adharbhut
Bidhyalaya
Budumchuli

Kanya
AdharbhutSchool
Kerabari Salle

Ma V Amale

Ma V Marin Hayutar
Mahendrodaya Basic
School Rampur Garke
Mukti AAdharbhut
Biddhyalaya Bokse
Nawadeep Academy
Boarding School
Netra Kali Ma V
Tamajor

Pematasi Aa VvV
Chaukidanda

Pra V Bachhiutar

Pra V Devistan
Bhanjyang

Pra V Patabas
Saraswati Pra V Arubot
Saraswati Pra V
Sukachaur

Shahi Thakur Basic
School Ratu Chainpur

SchoolCode

200370009

200010002

200450004

200010004

200060002

200500002

200370003

200450009

200060001

200010001
200060005
200450001

200370007

200060006

200500005

200370008

200010007
200010008

200010006
200500004
200010005

200450003

—

ECD/PPC total 1-12
Girls Boys Total @ Girls Boys  Total

187 201 388 1533 1506 3039

0 0 0 4 3 7

5 6 11 32 37 69

0 0 0 1 2 3

2 3 5 12 22 34

0 0 0 11 12 23

6 14 20 37 30 67

8 10 18 130 118 248

2 2 4 1 3 4

0 0 0 10 16 26

5 4 9 115 119 234

4 12 16 228 187 415

7 8 15 28 37 65

7 7 14 5 5 10

18 29 47 23 23 46

13 4 17 162 148 310

9 2 11 2 8 10

0 4 4 6 9 15

3 1 4 4 5 9

5 6 11 13 10 23

4 0 4 8 6 14

2 2 4 18 17 35

2 2 4 6 3 9

]
J



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
36

37

Sharada Ma Vi
Bhainse

Shree Adharbhut
Bidhyalaya Belbot
Shree Adharbhut
Bidhyalaya
Gothadanda Chainpur
Shree Adharbhut
Bidhyalaya Lapse
Bhanjyang

Shree Bageshwori
Adharbhut Bidhyalaya
Baghkhor

Shree Basic School
Koltar

Shree Bhanu Basic
School Chainpur
Singpal

Shree Janajagriti
Adharbhut Bidhyalaya
Bastipur

Shree Laxmi
Adharbhut Bidhyalaya
Bhotthum

Shree Netrakali
Adharbhut Bidhyalaya
Bandipur

Shree Netrakali
Secondary School
Aapdanda, Rampur
Shree Santeshwori
Basic School Rampur
Bhanjyang

Siddhartha Pra V Ahale
Suryodaya Pra V
Panchghare
Thakurthan Basic
School Shikharpur

200060004

200370001

200450005

200500003

200450008

200500001

200450002

200060003

200370006

200370004

200450006

200450007

200370005
200500006

200370002

q9.%.0. TrEmea®r 9.3.% ArATe —

18

10

11

10

16

13

16

14

25

13

15

26

11

101

50

48

25

57

23

16

17

25

270

10

17

119

51

52

24

53

15

22

11

26

265

14

21
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220

101

100

49

12

110

38

38

28

51

535

24

12

38
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